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DATE(S) DAY(S) TIME(S) EVENT LOCATION ADDRESS UNIFORM NOTES
January

1/7/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Uniform fitting Navy Marine Corps Reserve Center
Marine Corps Reserve Association, 
669 Perimeter Rd, Greenville, SC 
29605

Comfortable 
clothing Recruits only

1/14/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 AV & YM Leadership Meeting Renovation Church--Simpsonville 611 Richardson St, Simpsonville, SC 
29680 PT gear YM Sgts & Above

1/28/2023 Saturday
0900-1430 Phase I New Recruit Training

Navy Marine Corps Reserve Center
Marine Corps Reserve Association, 
669 Perimeter Rd, Greenville, SC 
29605

PT gear
0900-1300 Regular Drill

February

2/4/2023 Saturday 0900-1430 Phase II New Recruit Training Navy Marine Corps Reserve Center
Marine Corps Reserve Association, 
669 Perimeter Rd, Greenville, SC 
29605

PT gear Recruits only

2/18/2023 Saturday

0900-1430 Phase III New Recruit Training

Navy Marine Corps Reserve Center
Marine Corps Reserve Association, 
669 Perimeter Rd, Greenville, SC 
29605

PT gear

0900-1300 Regular Drill Cammies

1130 Awards Ceremony Cammies
2/25/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 Cammies

March
3/4/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 Cammies

3/11/2023 Saturday 0900-1430 Phase IV New Recruit Training Navy Marine Corps Reserve Center
Marine Corps Reserve Association, 
669 Perimeter Rd, Greenville, SC 
29605

PT gear

Ribbon Cutting Ceremony Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 Details pending
April

4/1/2023 Saturday
0900-1430 Phase V New Recruit Training

Navy Marine Corps Reserve Center
Marine Corps Reserve Association, 
669 Perimeter Rd, Greenville, SC 
29605

PT gear
0900-1300 Regular Drill   

4/15/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 PT gear

4/28/2023 Friday 1800 Young Marines 
Sleepover/Overnight Stay Navy Marine Corps Reserve Center

Marine Corps Reserve Association, 
669 Perimeter Rd, Greenville, SC 
29605

PT gear All Recruits & 
Leadership

4/29/2023 Saturday
0800 Warrior Breakfast

Navy Marine Corps Reserve Center
Marine Corps Reserve Association, 
669 Perimeter Rd, Greenville, SC 
29605

Cammies
1100 Recruit Training Graduation

May
5/6/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 PT gear

5/20-5/21/2023 Saturday-Sunday Glock Event Belton, SC PT gear Details pending
June

6/12-6/16/2023 Monday-Friday TBD Parris Island Summer Trip Details pending
6/24/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 PT gear
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July

7/8/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 PT gear
7/29/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 PT gear

August
8/12/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Re-Registration/Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 PT gear
8/26/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 PT gear

National Night Out Details pending
September

9/9/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 PT gear
9/23/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 PT gear

October
10/14/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 PT gear

YM Birthday Ball Details pending
Pumpkins Off-Load Details pending

November
11/4/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 PT gear

Christmas Tree Off-Load Details pending
Annual Toy Run Details pending

December
12/2/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 PT gear

12/16/2023 Saturday 0900-1300 Open House/Regular Drill Rupert Huse Veteran Center 770 Pelham Rd, Greenville, SC 29615 PT gear Details pending

Denotes information to be filled in later as details are made available to the Unit Commander. Check website calendar often for updates.


